https://www.staffordshire.gov.uk/Advice-support-and-care-for-adults/Carers/Our-Strategy-for-Carers.aspx
https://www.staffordshire.gov.uk/Advice-support-and-care-for-adults/Carers/Our-Strategy-for-Carers.aspx

During 24/25 the Council supported 572 adult carers and 295 young carers to receive
carer assessments. However, it is estimated there are one hundred and forty-eight
thousand (148,000) adult carers and one thousand six hundred and ten (1,610) young
carers across Staffordshire (Census 2021). 

This provision is about developing an excellent knowledge of local communities and
working collaboratively through a Carers Wellbeing Partnership to:

•Create and effectively implement a programme of awareness raising and promotional